

T
ITEM NO.52

COURT NO.6

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20282/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 27/07/2010 in WP No.266/2002 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MAHAHAR AUDIOTRONICS PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.V.Shekhar, Sr.Adv.
Mr.C.Harishankar, Adv.
Mr.Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv
Mr.Varun K.Chopra, Adv.
Mr.Vishal Saxena, Adv.
Ms.Shaveta Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr.Piyush Jain, adv.
For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rony John, Adv.
Ms.Shruti Sabherwal, Adv.
For Mr.Praveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call the matter in the 2nd week of March, 2013 on a non-miscellaneous
day for final disposal.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master